Fees are to be paid by VISA, Master Card, or by check or money order payable in

U.S. funds to:
Belted Galloway Society
w = BELTED PO Box 16
“ GaLLoway Platte City, MO 64079
SociETY Telephone: 816-610-8001 Fax: 816-431-5381

Email: bgs.registrar@gmail.com

FEES

Effective January 1, 2023 — All Fees are in US Currency
Effective January 1, 2025 - 3% fee added for credit/debit card payments

MEMBERSHIP FEES

QTY PRICE AMOUNT

Adult Membership (New) $80

Adult Membership (New membership with registration or transfer within 60 days | $40
of application submitted)

Adult Membership (Renewal) $80
Adult Membership (Lapsed one or more years) $80
Associate Membership (Unable to register animals) $40
Associate Membership (Lapsed one or more years- unable to register animals) $45
Junior Membership (Under 21 years of age) $20
Junior Membership (Lapsed one or more years — Under 21 years of age) $25
Life Membership $1000
REGISTRATIONS

Heifer calves up to 6 months of age $15
Heifer calves between 6 and 12 months of age $20
Heifer calves between 12 and 24 months of age $40
Heifer calves over 24 months $100
Bulls born on or after January 1, 2018 (DNA and hypotrichosis testing required) | $30
Bulls born before January 1, 2018 $50
Steers any age $15

Commercial Dam  $0 until June 30, 2025
July 1 — Dec 31, 2025 $10
After January 1, 2026 $20

Registration of animal from a recognized other registry $20
TRANSFERS
Within 30 days of the date of sale $20
Within 30-60 days of the date of sale $30
Within 60 days of the date of sale $40
*From non-member to member $40
Transfer of an embryo $5
Herd Transfer (no certificates will be printed) $35
MISCELLANEOUS

Change of Farm Name $100
Change of Animal Name $25
Reissued certificate to correct application error $20
Duplicate certificate issued with pedigree on reverse $10
*Five generation pedigree $10
Progeny listing, individual animal $10
Semen certificates (each) minimum order of 10 $2
Embryo Certificates (each) $1
*Rush Service (one charge for entire order) $25
Bull and/or Donor Dam Female Testing $75
Hypotrichosis Testing $30
DNA Test $45

Total Amount Enclosed

Except where indicated by an asterisk (*), services are available only to members of the Society.

Make checks payable to: Belted Galloway Society Amount: $ Check #:

Visa or Mastercard (please note credit card payments incur a 3% convenience fee.)

Card number: Exp Date: CID# (3 digit code on back):



mailto:bgs.registrar@gmail.com

